SIDO-KANHU MURMU UNIVERSITY, DUMKA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
Ph.— 06434-226998 (0), 222746 (R)

Letter No .- SKMU/EXam/....cccoeeeivirionanen
Notification No.- 42/18

Programme for Degree Part-ll, Exam.'2018
(Hons./Sub./Gen.) Exam. Based on U.G.C, Syllabus.

Dated ...ccoonreernenee

Date & Days
25.06.2018 ( Monday )

26.06.2018 (Tuesday)

27.06.2018 (Wednesday)

28.06.2018 (Thusday)
29.06.2018 (Friday)

30.06.2018 (Saturday)

02.07.2018 (Monday)

03.07.2018 (Tuesday)

04.07.2018 (Wednesday)

05.07.2018 (Thursday)

06.07.2018 (Friday)

07.07.2018 (Saturday)

09.07.2018 (Monday)

10.07.2018 (Tuesday)

11.07.2018 (Wednesday)

12.07.2018 (Thursday)

13.07.2018 (Friday)

2nd Sitting (02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.)
Hindi Composition - R.B. Hindi (100 Marks) For All
English Higher Std. (For Non-Indian Domicile)

Non Hindi (50 Marks) 1&1/2 Hours (02:00 P.M. to 03:30 P.M.)
M.B. (50 Marks) 1&1/2 Hours (03:30 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.)
(Eng., Stl., Bn., MI. & Urdu)

Hons. Paper- llird Gr.'A’
Chemistry- Vth (Inorganic Chemistry)

Hons. Paper- llird Gr.'B'
Anthropology - lind S/G -

Hons. Paper- [Vth Gr.'A'
Chemistry Paper- Vith, (Organic Chemistry)

Hons. Paper- IVth Gr.'B'

Chemistry Paper- Viith (Physical Chemistry)
R.Eco- lind SIG

Commerce - Ist S/G (Corporate A/C)

Botany- lind S/G
History - lInd S/G

Mathematics- lind S/G
AlH.&C-lInd S/G

L.S.W. - lind S/G

Chemistry- [Ind S/G
Economics- |Ind S/G

Commerce - lind S/G (Auditing)
G.Thought - lind S/G

Political Sc.- lind S/G
Zoology - lInd S/G

Statistics - lInd S/G
Geology - lind S/G
Home Sc. - lind S/IG

Physics - lind S/G
Sociology - lInd S/G

Music - lInd S/G



14.07.2018 (Saturday) Commerce- llird S/G (M.F.Syst.)
Psychology - lind S/G

16.07.2018 (Monday) Philosophy - lind S/G

17.07.2018 (Tuesday) Language & Literature - lind S/G
(Principal Hn.,Eng.,Bn. Stl.,Urdu, MI., Sans. & Persian)

18.07.2018 (Wednesday) Geography - lind S/G

Practical Examination will be held from 22.07.2018
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Note: [A] Subject for Honours Examination are groupéd as Follows:-

01. Group'A'- Botany.Chemistry,Geology,Physics Zoology,Geog. Psychology,H.Sc. Music
Sociology, Math., Commerce & G. Thought.

02. Group'B'- Hindi.,Stl. .Bn.,Urdu Eng.,Sans.,MI. Persian. Eco.,R.Eco. Hist A 1H&C.,
L.S.W. PM & Pol.Sc.

Sar-
Controller of Examinations
Sido Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka

Memo No.- SKMU/Exam/169/18 Date:- 12.05.2018

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Principal Secretary to Governor, Raj Bhawan, Ranchi, Jharkhand.

2. O8D(J) Governor-cum-Chancellor, Raj Bhawan, Ranchi.

3. The Director, Higher & Technical Education & Skill Development Dept., Ranchi, Jharkhand

4. The Commissioner, Santhal Pargana Division, Dumka, Jharkhand,

5. All Principal/Prof-in-charge, for information & necessary action,

5. District & Session Judges of Santhal Pargana for information.

7. Deputy Commissioner/Superintendent of Police, Santhal Pargana.

8. 5.D.0/Dy.S P. of Santhal Pargana for information and with a request to kindly arrange for the
deployment of police force at the examination centre on each day of examination for peaceful
fair conduct of examination.

8. P.A. to Hon'be Vice-Chancellor/Pro-Vice-Chancellor, SKMU. Dumka.

10. All Statutory & Non-Statutory officers, SKMU, Dumka for information.

11. Guard file/Notice board. db
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Controller of Examinations

Sido Kanhu Mdrmu University, Dumka
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